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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201105200001
51780

05/20/2011
03:18:19

QUINN JERRY
M

Grantor

DEEDS

QUINN JERRY
M

33

130

Lot#:1442
Book:33

Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201105200001
51760

05/20/2011
03:18:17

QUINN JERRY
M

Grantee

DEEDS

DUTTON
MARIE L

33

130

Lot#:1442
Book:33

Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201105200001
51780

05/20/2011
03:18:19

QUINN JERRY
M

Grantee

DEEDS

QUINN JERRY
M

33

130

Lot#:1442
Book:33

Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201105200001
51770

05/20/2011
03:18:18

QUINN JERRY
M

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33

130

Lot#:1442
Book:33

Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE THREE




