Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/05; Name= QUINN JERRY M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201105200001 51780	05/20/2011 03:18:19	QUINN JERRY M	Grantor	DEEDS	QUINN JERRY M			33	130		Lot#:1442 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201105200001 51760	05/20/2011 03:18:17	QUINN JERRY M	Grantee	DEEDS	DUTTON MARIE L			33	130		Lot#:1442 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201105200001 51780	05/20/2011 03:18:19	QUINN JERRY M	Grantee	DEEDS	QUINN JERRY M			33	130		Lot#:1442 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201105200001 51770	05/20/2011 03:18:18	QUINN JERRY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	130		Lot#:1442 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE THREE